Fak
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP

FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP

Dok

2019000300
2019000301
2019000302
2019000303
2019000304
2019000305
2019000306
2019000307
2019000308
2019000309
2019000310
2019000311
2019000312
2019000313
2019000314
2019000315
2019000316
2019000317
2019000318
2019000319
2019000320
2019000321
2019000322
2019000323
2019000324
2019000325
2019000326
2019000327
2019000328
2019000329
2019000330
2019000331
2019000332
2019000333
2019000334
2019000335

Pop Web
stav dozor
elektr
elektr
zodp. osob
plyn M3
plyn DH
plyn OU+K
obedy 08
elektrina
potr. SJ
maso SJ
uloZ odp
telefén
uéebnice
telefén
vitrina
odchyt psa
webstranka
miso S)
potr S
odvoz odpa
geom plan
pocitac G
¢asopisyMS
vyv spl vo
elektr z8
maso SJ
potr S
mlieko 3J
mlieko SJ
uloZ odpad
maso SJ
publikacia
publikacia
voda M$
dopr. znac

Vs

0002019036
1011949630
1011949629
1019091989
8706720252
8706720223
8706720222
0000019119
1051927299
0119147843
0000019199
0002019454
8240658287
0001903277
8240658254
0000192243
0000190332
0201908087
0000019200
0000190524
3127191455
0000082019
5219243188
0019201562
0190100188
2840041002
0000019204
0119154458
0071930895
0071930896
0002019477
0000019207
0020190062
0001920170
2000133816
0000190457

DatzZ10

02.09.2019
02.09.2019
02.09.2019
02.09.2019
03.09.2019
03.09.2019
03.09.2019
05.09.2019
05.09.2019
05.09.2019
05.09.2019
06.09.2019
06.09.2019
06.09.2019
09.09.2019
09.09.2019
09.09.2019
09.09.2019
09.09.2019
09.09.2019
11.09.2019
11.09.2019
13.09.2019
16.09.2019
16.09.2019
16.09.2019
16.09.2019
16.09.2019
17.09.2019
17.09.2019
24.09.2019
24.09.2019
30.09.2019
30.09.2019
30.09.2019
30.09.2019

DatS10

15.09.2019
15.09.2019
15.09.2019
08.09.2019
16.09.2019
16.09.2019
16.09.2019
13.09.2019
08.10.2019
17.09.2019
17.09.2019
14.09.2019
18.09.2019
18.09.2019
18.09.2019
17.09.2019
14.09.2019
14.09.2019
19.09.2019
20.09.2019
10.10.2019
24.09.2019
13.09.2019
19.09.2019
23.09.2019
09.10.2019
24.09.2019
25.09.2019
26.09.2019
26.09.2019
29.09.2019
01.10.2019
12.09.2019
08.10.2019
04.10.2019
02.10.2019

DatC10

02.09.2019
02.09.2019
02.09.2019
02.09.2019
03.09.2019
03.09.2019
03.09.2019
05.09.2019
05.09.2019
05.09.2019
05.09.2019
06.09.2019
06.09.2019
06.09.2019
09.09.2019
09.09.2019
09.09.2019
09.09.2019
09.09.2019
09.09.2019
11.09.2019
11.09.2019
13.09.2019
16.09.2019
16.09.2019
16.09.2019
16.09.2019
16.09.2019
17.09.2019
17.09.2019
24.09.2019
24.09.2019
30.09.2019
30.09.2019
30.09.2019
30.09.2019

DatV10

31.08.2019
26.08.2019
26.08.2019
01.09.2019
01.09.2019
01.09.2019
01.09.2019
30.08.2019
31.08.2019
03.09.2019
03.09.2019
31.08.2019
01.09.2019
04.09.2019
01.09.2019
03.09.2019
31.08.2019
31.08.2019
05.09.2019
06.09.2019
09.09.2019
10.09.2019
13.09.2019
05.09.2019
08.09.2019
09.09.2019
10.09.2019
11.09.2019
12.09.2019
12.09.2019
15.09.2019
17.09.2019
05.09.2019
17.09.2019
20.09.2019
25.09.2019

Cel Uhr DatU10
600 600 12.09.2019

198,16 198,16 16.09.2019
557,35 557,35 16.09.2019
54 54 05.09.2019
120 120 16.09.2019

8 8 16.09.2019

280 280 16.09.2019

205,2 205,2 11.09.2019
85,18 85,18 08.10.2019
185,14 185,14 16.09.2019
44,5 44,5 16.09.2019
600,83 600,83 12.09.2019
114,8 114,8 18.09.2019
165 165 09.09.2019
68,58 68,58 16.09.2019
526,3 526,3 09.09.2019
102 102 12.09.2019
24 24 13.09.2019
35,35 35,35 18.09.2019
24 24 18.09.2019
801,42 801,42 25.09.2019
257 257 20.09.2019
805,4 805,4 12.09.2019
29,3 29,3 17.09.2019
84 84 19.09.2019
50,48 50,48 25.09.2019
45,39 45,39 23.09.2019
91,36 91,36 23.09.2019
7,21 7,21 25.09.2019
5,76 5,76 25.09.2019
587,47 587,47 26.09.2019
65,16 65,16 26.09.2019
3,9 3,9 01.10.2019
19,8 19,8 04.10.2019
35,94 35,94 01.10.2019

1215,36 1215,36 01.10.2019

Ico

51725215
35743565
35743565
50528041
35815256
35815256
35815256
11830905
35743565
34152199
47213205
35793848
35763469
11667958
35763469
17682258
47831456
36949400
47213205
43287247
34115901
44642717
36562939
31363822
48124028
44483767
47213205
34152199
31654363
31654363
35793848
47213205
51282658
11821973
35850370
44690118

Naz

YRREJ s.r.o

Magna Energia

Magna Energia
osobnyudaj.sk, s.r.o

SPP

SPP

SPP

Jozef Sebora

Magna Energia

Bidfood Slovakia
Budmerické masiarstvo sro
Skladka odpadov

Slovak Telekom a.s.

OXICO

Slovak Telekom a.s.

FEREX s.r.o

Defense Pro s.r.o
Dobrosoft

Budmerické masiarstvo sro
SLOVEX S. Vacula

Marius Pedersen

Marek Harsanyi, geodet
ALZA sk s.r.0

ARES s.r.o

MIROMAN s.r.o
Vychodoslov. energetika a.s.
Budmerické masiarstvo sro
Bidfood Slovakia

Tatranska mliekaren a.s.
Tatranska mliekaren a.s.
Skladka odpadov
Budmerické maésiarstvo sro
Prva asociacia skol stravovani
M. Medlen -JuristDat

BVS

SIGNATECH spol. s r.o.



